
St. Louis Healthcare Coalition

Healthcare Subcommittee Regular Meeting

Wednesday, July 14, 2021 0930 - 1100 Hours

Attendance Report

# First Name Last Name Email Role Join Time Leave Time Duration

1 Linda Abrams LAbrams@surgerypartners.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:28:18 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:13 AM 1h 18m

2 Scott Austermann SA36369@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 10:10:14 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:27 AM 37m 12s

3 Brendan Bagby Member 7/14/2021, 9:33:21 AM 7/14/2021, 9:57:52 AM 24m 31s

4 Bradley Barton BXB1279@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:36:02 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:17 AM 1h 11m

5 Nicholas Blaes EM94363@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:28:23 AM 7/14/2021, 9:59:46 AM 31m 23s

6 Christopher Blank CXB1191@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 10:14:36 AM 7/14/2021, 10:30:23 AM 15m 47s

7 Eric Brandmeyer brandmeyere@andersonhospital.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:31:06 AM 7/14/2021, 10:50:05 AM 1h 18m

8 Billy Chambers Billy.Chambers@sema.dps.mo.gov Partner 7/14/2021, 9:29:12 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:12 AM 1h 18m

9 Dale Chambers dale@stlstarrs.org Partner 7/14/2021, 9:29:46 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:10 AM 1h 17m

10 Rachel Charney rachel.charney@health.slu.edu Member 7/14/2021, 9:29:47 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:29 AM 1h 17m

11 Brenda Chotrow chotbm@mercy.net Member 7/14/2021, 9:26:43 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:09 AM 1h 20m

12 Gary Christmann Gary.Christmann@stlukes-stl.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:32:28 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:21 AM 1h 14m

13 Nathan Corliss NXC5512@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:29:52 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:14 AM 1h 17m

14 Kyle Foerst kfoerst@stlfc.org Partner 7/14/2021, 9:30:11 AM 7/14/2021, 10:45:18 AM 1h 15m

15 Murrel French MLF1576@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:24:57 AM 7/14/2021, 10:08:31 AM 43m 33s

16 Murrel French MLF1576@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 10:37:56 AM 7/14/2021, 10:50:30 AM 12m 34s

17 Jim Haalboom Member 7/14/2021, 9:30:39 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:37 AM 1h 16m

18 Kathleen Hargrave KHargrave@sccmo.org Partner 7/14/2021, 9:31:30 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:08 AM 1h 15m

19 Justin Hendee JXH6419@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:28:15 AM 7/14/2021, 10:55:19 AM 1h 27m

20 Emma Hooks EFH9961@BJC.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:33:17 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:05 AM 1h 13m

21 Tracy Horton Tracy.Horton@stlukes-stl.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:40:52 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:49 AM 1h 6m

22 Shawn Icenhower SI22394@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:29:07 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:06 AM 1h 17m

23 Michelle Leasure Michelle.Leasure@dmh.mo.gov Member 7/14/2021, 9:35:21 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:11 AM 1h 11m

24 Brian Liedtke BL19364@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:27:24 AM 7/14/2021, 10:11:32 AM 44m 7s

25 Janelle Mahon janelle.mahon@southcityhospitalstl.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:35:09 AM 7/14/2021, 10:53:26 AM 1h 18m

26 Cody Minks Cody.Minks@ssmhealth.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:22:32 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:11 AM 1h 24m

27 Dennis Mullen dmmullen@mrhsl.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:31:27 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:18 AM 1h 15m

28 John Nowak jnowak@medstarems.net Partner 7/14/2021, 9:32:34 AM 7/14/2021, 10:02:28 AM 29m 54s

29 John O'brien John.Obrien@ssmhealth.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:30:51 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:07 AM 1h 16m

30 Samantha Peterson sam@stlstarrs.org Partner 7/14/2021, 9:27:38 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:17 AM 1h 19m

31 Vanessa Poston VP30235@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:33:00 AM 7/14/2021, 10:49:59 AM 1h 16m

32 Sue Pratt spratt@centerforurologicsurgery.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:32:16 AM 7/14/2021, 10:50:08 AM 1h 17m

33 James Ryan James.Ryan@southcityhospitalstl.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:34:27 AM 7/14/2021, 9:35:16 AM 49s
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34 Helen Sandkuhl helen.sandkuhl@ssmhealth.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:24:28 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:14 AM 1h 22m

35 Ntasiah Shaw nshaw@stlouisco.com Partner 7/14/2021, 9:27:58 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:05 AM 1h 19m

36 Barron Smith Member 7/14/2021, 9:33:31 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:23 AM 1h 13m

37 Donnie Sparks Donnie.Sparks@ssmhealth.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:34:45 AM 7/14/2021, 10:36:30 AM 1h 1m

38 Ashley Spier AXS4383@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:27:24 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:06 AM 1h 19m

39 Michele Tanton MT19628@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 9:28:53 AM 7/14/2021, 9:58:51 AM 29m 57s

40 Michele Tanton MT19628@bjc.org Member 7/14/2021, 10:32:16 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:11 AM 14m 55s

41 John Whitaker John.Whitaker@health.mo.gov Partner 7/14/2021, 9:31:23 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:06 AM 1h 15m

42 Natalie Yanko natalie.yanko@southcityhospitalstl.com Member 7/14/2021, 9:31:08 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:12 AM 1h 16m

43 Brad Zoref brad@stlstarrs.org Partner 7/14/2021, 9:29:34 AM 7/14/2021, 10:47:32 AM 1h 17m


